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17 y +1% a3 I gy —8us-L A L € i~ =y W758 >——AM———{>PHONES-2R
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f <3 BUS-R-GND co4a o
C324 R354 47UF 4560 €159 R343
o1 L 27K +25V U43A 47UF R344 20K R341
L de J7-23 25V 20K 5K
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v
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ZR506
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R MIX
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R535
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1
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8-PIN SIP DETAIL
TOP VIEW

I—GATE A—l

REVISIONS

ZonE: | REV: |

DESCRIPTION | DATE

[ apprOVED

,—GATE B T

0000000

PIN 1
D MARK ouT -  + V- 4+

- OUT V+

2101 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
2102 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
7103  706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
2104  706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
2105  706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
2106 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
2107  706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
2108  706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
2109  706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
10 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
zm 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
n2 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
n3 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
14 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
15 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
18 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
m7 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X
18 706-033-01
STANDOFF, SWAGE, 4-40 X

5420
[] 5421
5421
5421
5421
5421
5421
[] 54201
5421
5421
5421
5421
5421
5421
5421
5421
g

54201

5421

QTY
760-01-00
BTN 9X9MM LG CORE

760-013-00
BTN 9X5MM LG CORE

706-009-00
SPACER, PLASTIC .385 LED

65
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This was going to be a blank page, but | thought you

might enjoy coloring in this block diagram instead.
A free box of crayons to the best entry.

g7
w1

1sna
ssna
Lsna
EXNY
XV

Zsng
vSng
XY
PXOV
9xXnY
EXINY

OPTIONAL 24-E

24-CHANNEL MACKIE 8-BUS
EXPANDER CONSOLE

NOTE:
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